New Hires
Last

Williams
Mullane
Salzman
Wright
Engle
Murray

Wohnsen
Risley
Huckaby

Rauscher
Hughes

Retirements
Last
Elgren
Schreve
Williams
Turvey
Viglietta

Domack

First M.

Kimberly
Patrick
Benjamin
Steven
Brianne
David A

Carl
Sylvia
Nancy

Nathan
Maureen

First M.

Timothy
James
Ernest
Janet
Terri

Eugene

Position and Title Changes

Last
Juliano

First M.

Nicholas

Effective Date

6/12/14
6/9/14
6/2/14
6/1/14
5/19/14
5/15/14

5/12/14
5/12/14
5/1/14

4/24/14
4/21/14

Effective Date
6/30/14
6/30/14
6/30/14
5/16/14
4/11/14

12/31/13

Effective Date
4/14/14

Position

Associate Director of Days Massolo Center

Director, Hamilton Career Network

Educational Technologist

Safety Officer

Wellin Museum Safety Officer

Mary Jayne Comey and Mac Bristol '43 Head Football
Coach and Assistant Professor of Physical Education

Multimedia Technician

Senior Accountant

Associate Director of Annual Giving/Director of Reunion
Giving

Assistant Men's Soccer Coach

Registered Nurse

Position

Professor of Chemistry

Director of Laboratories/Head Technician
William R. Kenan Professor of Biology
Assistant to the Chief Diversity Officer

Academic Office Assistant for Comparative Literature &
Religious Studies

Joel W. Johnson Family Professor of Environmental Studies

Position
Landscape Maintenance Worker

Department

Diversity

Career Center

ITS

Campus Safety
Wellin Museum
Physical Education

ITS
Business Office
C&D

Physical Education
Health Center

Department
Chemistry
Physics
Biology
Diversity

Faculty Secretarial Services

Geosciences

Department
Physical Plant

Status

Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Staff

Staff

Faculty

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration
Staff

Status

Faculty
Administration
Faculty

Staff

Staff

Faculty

Status
M&O



