New Hires Last	First	М.	Effective Date	Position	Department	Status
Lust	1 1131	171.	Lijeenve Duie	1 osmon	Беринискі	Sillius
Williams	Kimberly		6/12/14	Associate Director of Days Massolo Center	Diversity	Administrative
Mullane	Patrick		6/9/14	Director, Hamilton Career Network	Career Center	Administrative
Salzman	Benjamin		6/2/14	Educational Technologist	ITS	Administrative
Wright	Steven		6/1/14	Safety Officer	Campus Safety	Staff
Engle	Brianne		5/19/14	Wellin Museum Safety Officer	Wellin Museum	Staff
Murray	David	A	5/15/14	Mary Jayne Comey and Mac Bristol '43 Head Football Coach and Assistant Professor of Physical Education	Physical Education	Faculty
Wohnsen	Carl		5/12/14	Multimedia Technician	ITS	Administration
Risley	Sylvia		5/12/14	Senior Accountant	Business Office	Administration
Huckaby	Nancy		5/1/14	Associate Director of Annual Giving/Director of Reunion Giving	C&D	Administration
Rauscher	Nathan		4/24/14	Assistant Men's Soccer Coach	Physical Education	Administration
Hughes	Maureen		4/21/14	Registered Nurse	Health Center	Staff
Retirement	s					
Last	First	М.	Effective Date	Position	Department	Status
Elgren	Timothy		6/30/14	Professor of Chemistry	Chemistry	Faculty
Schreve	James		6/30/14	Director of Laboratories/Head Technician	Physics	Administration
Williams	Ernest		6/30/14	William R. Kenan Professor of Biology	Biology	Faculty
Turvey	Janet		5/16/14	Assistant to the Chief Diversity Officer	Diversity	Staff
Viglietta	Terri		4/11/14	Academic Office Assistant for Comparative Literature & Religious Studies	Faculty Secretarial Services	Staff
Domack	Eugene		12/31/13	Joel W. Johnson Family Professor of Environmental Studies	Geosciences	Faculty
Position an	d Title Chang	ges				
Last	First	М.	Effective Date	Position	Department	Status
Juliano	Nicholas		4/14/14	Landscape Maintenance Worker	Physical Plant	M&O